Monthly Consumer Caseload Report
Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status
Through June 2003

Regional Center Diagnosis & At-Risk Infants Active Statuses Prevention Developmental
Evaluation <36 Mos Only* Clients 0,1 and 2 Clients Centers
(status 0) (status 1) (status 2) Combined (status 3) (status 8)

Alta California (364) 407 995 11,345 12,747 5 152
Central Valley (367) 504 1,052 10,890 12,446 11 284
East Bay (380) 422 1,215 10,308 11,945 23 345
Eastern LA (373) 289 687 5,736 6,712 0 134
Far Northern (363) 116 373 4,722 5,211 6 59
Golden Gate (361) 166 668 5,361 6,195 234 332
Harbor (375) 459 1,035 7,545 9,039 0 160
Inland (369) 1,220 1,402 16,355 18,977 226 163
Kern (372) 250 506 4,330 5,086 13 202
Lanterman (360) 155 603 5,383 6,141 0 143
North Bay (371) 265 589 5,023 5,877 5 193
North LA (378) 500 1,138 10,598 12,236 7 168
Orange County (368) 439 1,912 11,030 13,381 41 221
Redwood Coast (370) 114 203 2,355 2,672 57 26
San Andreas (365) 483 1,048 7,867 9,398 17 274
San Diego (362) 194 1,692 12,730 14,0616 74 210
San Gab Pomona (379) 222 697 8,192 9,111 0 134
South Central (374) 320 718 7,276 8,314 18 128
Tri-Counties (366) 366 1,062 7,195 8,623 3 98
Valley Mountain (377) 324 928 7,056 8,308 6 49
Westside (376) 242 833 4,968 6,043 6 92
Totals: 7,457 19,356 166,265 193,078 752 3,567

Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 3,181

Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,402

* 1,142 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented

Source: Client Master File of Monday, July 7, 2003 Department of Developmental Services
Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0185V00 Report run date: Monday, July 7, 2003



Regional Center

Alta California
Central Valley
East Bay
Eastern LA

Far Northern
Golden Gate
Harbor

Inland

Kern

Lanterman
North Bay
North LA
Orange County
Redwood Coast
San Andreas
San Diego

San Gab Pomona
South Central
Tri-Counties
Valley Mountain
Westside

Totals:

Source: Client Master File of Monday,
Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0185V00

364
367
380
373
363
361
375
369
372
360
371
378
368
370
365
362
379
374
366
377
376

N~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~
—_— — = — — — — — — — e = = = = = — — — ~— ~—

Diagnosis and
Evaluation
(status 0)

244
120
209
44
35
91
218
387
123
48
180
328
273
21
187

83
134
202
135
117

3,181

Monthly Consumer Caseload Report
Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status
Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers
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